
Dean's

238220 - French Onion Dip
People just can't get enough of Dean's® French onion dip! This creamy dip with onions and parsley creates the classic taste no dipper can resist.
Just one dip won't do! Pair Dean's® French onion dip with potato chips, crackers, or tortilla chips; dollop on a burger, baked potato, pizza or
sandwich; or use in your favorite party dip recipes. True to our dairy roots, Dean's® is c...

MARKETING

Dean's® French Onion Dip is creamy,
savory, and packed with onion and parsley
flavor. Perfect with chips, on burgers,
baked potatoes, or in party recipes. A
classic dip with rich dairy taste and smooth
texture everyone loves.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

23822DSN 10071840300121 6/24 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Dean's West Madison Foods Dressings/Dips (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

9.54 LBR 9 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14 INH 9.25 INH 4.5 INH 0.34 FTQ 15x07 59 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
22 Servings per container
Serving Size  30 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5 g

Saturated Fat 2.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 135 mg

Total Carbohydrates 2 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 20 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 40 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep refrigerated---UNIT UPC: 071840300124---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - MC  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - MC

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Skim Milk, Whey (Milk), Palm Oil, Water, Contains less
than 2% of Salt, Onion*, Food Starch-Modified, Lactic
Acid, Gelatin, Granulated Sugar, Citric Acid, Distilled
Vinegar, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Parsley*,
Potassium Sorbate (to Preserve Freshness),
Carrageenan, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein,
Hydrolyzed Torula and Brewer's Yeast Protein,
Hydrolyzed Corn and Soy Protein, Monosodium
Glutamate, Locust Bean Gum, Soy Lecithin, Guar Gum.
*Dehydrated.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Open and enjoy!

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Open and enjoy with your favorite snack or meal. 2
Tbsp.

MORE INFORMATION
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